
GP42.1 Lake Michael via Mill Creek
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St
0.2 R 0.2 Calvin St
0.4 R 0.7 W Margaret Ln
1.1 L >.1 S Cameron St
1.2 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
2.1 L 2.3 Miller Rd
4.4 L 1.4 Turn left to stay on Miller

Rd
5.8 L 0.5 Walker Rd
6.3 L 0.2 NC-57 S
6.4 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
9 L 0.1 NC-86 S
9.2 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
10.9 R 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
12.1 R 1.6 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
13.7 L 1.4 Carr Store Rd
15.2 L 5.4 Mill Creek Rd
20.6 R 0.8 Lebanon Rd
21.4 L 0.3 Lake Michael Way
21.7 S 0.2 Lake Michael Way
21.9 L 0.1 Lebanon Rd
22 R 0.5 E Stagecoach Rd
22.5 L 0.9 N 5th St
23.4 L 0.4 E Washington St
23.8 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
24.5 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
25.6 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
26.7 R 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
29.8 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
31 L 0.7 Oak Grove Church Rd
31.7 L 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
33.9 L 0.9 Buckhorn Rd
34.8 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
37 R 1.9 W Ten Rd
38.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
39.2 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
40.9 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
42 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride

GP42.1 Lake Michael via Mill Creek
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St
0.2 R 0.2 Calvin St
0.4 R 0.7 W Margaret Ln
1.1 L >.1 S Cameron St
1.2 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
2.1 L 2.3 Miller Rd
4.4 L 1.4 Turn left to stay on Miller

Rd
5.8 L 0.5 Walker Rd
6.3 L 0.2 NC-57 S
6.4 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
9 L 0.1 NC-86 S
9.2 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
10.9 R 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
12.1 R 1.6 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
13.7 L 1.4 Carr Store Rd
15.2 L 5.4 Mill Creek Rd
20.6 R 0.8 Lebanon Rd
21.4 L 0.3 Lake Michael Way
21.7 S 0.2 Lake Michael Way
21.9 L 0.1 Lebanon Rd
22 R 0.5 E Stagecoach Rd
22.5 L 0.9 N 5th St
23.4 L 0.4 E Washington St
23.8 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
24.5 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
25.6 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
26.7 R 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
29.8 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Rd
31 L 0.7 Oak Grove Church Rd
31.7 L 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
33.9 L 0.9 Buckhorn Rd
34.8 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
37 R 1.9 W Ten Rd
38.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
39.2 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
40.9 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
42 R >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride


